Number of Securities

Distinctive Numbers

MESON VALVES INDIA LIMITED- IPO

Type of Security (F-Fully Paid, P-Partly Paid, L-Lock-in etc.)

Lock in date From

Lock in Date Upto

Physical/Demat

From To

2100000 1 2100000 FULLY PAID 08.09.2023 29.09.2026 DEMAT
1235792| 2100001 3335792 FULLY PAID 08.09.2023 29.09.2024 DEMAT
50| 3335793 3335842 FULLY PAID 08.09.2023 29.09.2024 DEMAT
50| 3335843 3335892 FULLY PAID 08.09.2023 29.09.2024 DEMAT
50| 3335893 3335942 FULLY PAID 08.09.2023 29.09.2024 DEMAT
35850 3335943 3371792 FULLY PAID 08.09.2023 29.09.2024 DEMAT
19450| 3371793 3391242 FULLY PAID 07.09.2023 29.09.2024 DEMAT
57827| 3391243 3449069 FULLY PAID 08.09.2023 29.09.2024 DEMAT
12500/ 3449070 3461569 FULLY PAID 07.09.2023 29.09.2024 DEMAT
35850| 3461570 3497419 FULLY PAID 08.09.2023 29.09.2024 DEMAT
15000/ 3497420 3512419 FULLY PAID 07.09.2023 29.09.2024 DEMAT
6024| 3512420 3518443 FULLY PAID 07.09.2023 29.09.2024 DEMAT
8350| 3518444 3526793 FULLY PAID 08.09.2023 29.09.2024 DEMAT
18071| 3526794 3544864 FULLY PAID 07.09.2023 29.09.2024 DEMAT
6024| 3544865 3550888 FULLY PAID 07.09.2023 29.09.2024 DEMAT
16700/ 3550889 3567588 FULLY PAID 08.09.2023 29.09.2024 DEMAT
23995| 3567589 3591583 FULLY PAID 08.09.2023 29.09.2024 DEMAT
72250| 3591584 3663833 FULLY PAID 08.09.2023 29.09.2024 DEMAT
12048| 3663834 3675881 FULLY PAID 08.09.2023 29.09.2024 DEMAT
27800 3675882 3703681 FULLY PAID 08.09.2023 29.09.2024 DEMAT
71700| 3703682 3775381 FULLY PAID 08.09.2023 29.09.2024 DEMAT
12000| 3775382 3787381 FULLY PAID 08.09.2023 29.09.2024 DEMAT
16700 3787382 3804081 FULLY PAID 08.09.2023 29.09.2024 DEMAT
23995| 3804082 3828076 FULLY PAID 08.09.2023 29.09.2024 DEMAT
10000 3828077 3838076 FULLY PAID 08.09.2023 29.09.2024 DEMAT
105800| 3838077 3943876 FULLY PAID 08.09.2023 29.09.2024 DEMAT
10000| 3943877 3953876 FULLY PAID 08.09.2023 29.09.2024 DEMAT
12048| 3953877 3965924 FULLY PAID 08.09.2023 29.09.2024 DEMAT
55600( 3965925 4021524 FULLY PAID 08.09.2023 29.09.2024 DEMAT
10000| 4021525 4031524 FULLY PAID 08.09.2023 29.09.2024 DEMAT
16650 4031525 4048174 FULLY PAID 07.09.2023 29.09.2024 DEMAT
16650| 4048175 4064824 FULLY PAID 07.09.2023 29.09.2024 DEMAT
50000| 4064825 4114824 FULLY PAID 07.09.2023 29.09.2024 DEMAT
20000 4114825 4134824 FULLY PAID 07.09.2023 29.09.2024 DEMAT
17780] 4134825 4152604 FULLY PAID 07.09.2023 29.09.2024 DEMAT
24095 4152605 4176699 FULLY PAID 07.09.2023 29.09.2024 DEMAT
25000 4176700 4201699 FULLY PAID 07.09.2023 29.09.2024 DEMAT
27800 4201700 4229499 FULLY PAID 07.09.2023 29.09.2024 DEMAT
71120 4229500 4300619 FULLY PAID 07.09.2023 29.09.2024 DEMAT
507950| 4300620( 4808569 FULLY PAID 07.09.2023 29.09.2024 DEMAT
860261| 4808570 5668830 FULLY PAID 07.09.2023 29.09.2024 DEMAT
15000| 5668831 5683830 FULLY PAID 07.09.2023 29.09.2024 DEMAT
27800| 5683831 5711630 FULLY PAID 07.09.2023 29.09.2024 DEMAT
25000| 5711631 5736630 FULLY PAID 07.09.2023 29.09.2024 DEMAT
25000| 5736631 5761630 FULLY PAID 07.09.2023 29.09.2024 DEMAT
16700 5761631 5778330 FULLY PAID 07.09.2023 29.09.2024 DEMAT
34750| 5778331 5813080 FULLY PAID 07.09.2023 29.09.2024 DEMAT
16700| 5813081 5829780 FULLY PAID 07.09.2023 29.09.2024 DEMAT
72250| 5829781 5902030 FULLY PAID 07.09.2023 29.09.2024 DEMAT
25000 5902031 5927030 FULLY PAID 07.09.2023 29.09.2024 DEMAT
16700| 5927031 5943730 FULLY PAID 07.09.2023 29.09.2024 DEMAT
16700| 5943731 5960430 FULLY PAID 07.09.2023 29.09.2024 DEMAT
10000| 5960431 5970430 FULLY PAID 07.09.2023 29.09.2024 DEMAT
20000| 5970431 5990430 FULLY PAID 07.09.2023 29.09.2024 DEMAT
25000 5990431 6015430 FULLY PAID 07.09.2023 29.09.2024 DEMAT
16700| 6015431 6032130 FULLY PAID 07.09.2023 29.09.2024 DEMAT
25000| 6032131 6057130 FULLY PAID 07.09.2023 29.09.2024 DEMAT
35000| 6057131 6092130 FULLY PAID 07.09.2023 29.09.2024 DEMAT
12500| 6092131 6104630 FULLY PAID 07.09.2023 29.09.2024 DEMAT
16650| 6104631 6121280 FULLY PAID 07.09.2023 29.09.2024 DEMAT
24095 6121281 6145375 FULLY PAID 07.09.2023 29.09.2024 DEMAT
8350 6145376 6153725 FULLY PAID 07.09.2023 29.09.2024 DEMAT
116068| 6153726 6269793 FULLY PAID 07.09.2023 29.09.2024 DEMAT
72250 6269794 6342043 FULLY PAID 07.09.2023 29.09.2024 DEMAT
16700| 6342044 6358743 FULLY PAID 07.09.2023 29.09.2024 DEMAT
10000 6358744 6368743 FULLY PAID 07.09.2023 29.09.2024 DEMAT
417000 6368744 6785743 FULLY PAID 07.09.2023 29.09.2024 DEMAT
13900| 6785744 6799643 FULLY PAID 07.09.2023 29.09.2024 DEMAT
27800 6799644 6827443 FULLY PAID 07.09.2023 29.09.2024 DEMAT
8350| 6827444 6835793 FULLY PAID 07.09.2023 29.09.2024 DEMAT
105800| 6835794 6941593 FULLY PAID 07.09.2023 29.09.2024 DEMAT
25000| 6941594 6966593 FULLY PAID 07.09.2023 29.09.2024 DEMAT
6024| 6966594 6972617 FULLY PAID 07.09.2023 29.09.2024 DEMAT
8350| 6972618 6980967 FULLY PAID 07.09.2023 29.09.2024 DEMAT
24095| 6980968 7005062 FULLY PAID 07.09.2023 29.09.2024 DEMAT
20850 7005063 7025912 FULLY PAID 07.09.2023 29.09.2024 DEMAT
36150| 7025913 7062062 FULLY PAID 07.09.2023 29.09.2024 DEMAT
50000( 7062063 7112062 FULLY PAID 07.09.2023 29.09.2024 DEMAT
3048000| 7112063| 10160062 FULLY PAID Free IPO Shares under Fresh Issue DEMAT

10160062 Total

BSE - PUBLIC



